
Michaelmas 2019

 

Week 2 Tech Talk with Google: "Building your Tech Career"

Wednesday 23rd October – 7PM – Dept. of Computer Science

Week 3 Workshop with Palantir: "Big Data, Cybersecurity, and the 
Dynamics of State Power"

Wednesday 30th October – 6PM – Dept. of Computer Science

Week 4 Jane Street Estimathon

Tuesday 5th November – 7:30PM – Mathematical Institute (L2)

Week 5 Tech Talk with Stripe:  "Building for Scale - How and Why Stripe
Built Sorbet, a Type Checker for Ruby"

Wednesday 13th November – 7PM – Dept. of Computer Science

Week 6 Tech Talk with CoreFiling: "What they don't teach you at 
university - software development stories from a small business"

Wednesday 20th November – 7PM – Dept. of Computer Science

Week 1 Tech Talk with Cisco: "The Apollo Guidance Computer"

Wednesday 16th October – 7PM – Dept. of Computer Science

Week 7 G-Research Coding Challenge

Wednesday 27th November – 7PM – Dept. of Computer Science

Week 8 Termly General Meeting

Wednesday 4th December – 7PM – Dept. of Computer Science
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Week 0 Welcome to CompSoc!

Saturday 12th October – 5PM – Dept. of Computer Science

Week 1 Quiz Night

Saturday 19th October – 7PM – Dept. of Computer Science

Week 2 Ports and Policies

Saturday 26th October – 7PM – Dept. of Computer Science

Week 3 Mini Hackathon

Saturday 2nd November – 5PM – Dept. of Computer Science

Week 4 Movie Night

Saturday 9th November – 7PM – Dept. of Computer Science

Week 6 Oxmas

Saturday 23rd November – 7PM – Dept. of Computer Science

Week 7 LAN Night

Saturday 30th November – 7PM – Dept. of Computer Science

Saturday Socials
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